
Hartlip Endowed Church of England School 
Term Dates for Academic Year 2016-2017/ 2017-18 

Staff Development Days – 5 allocated as shown 
 

 Term Starts for children Term Ends for children 

Term 6 
Staff Development Days 
Thurs & Fri 20 & 21 July 2017 
School closed to pupils 

Monday 5 June 2017 Wednesday 19 July 2017 

Week 7 
 

Monday 17th July   Worship Council  
 9.15am-2.45pm: Leavers Party Day at Squirrel Wood outdoor 

learning 

Tuesday 18th July  Leavers Service: 7pm 

Wednesday 19th July  Leavers Banquet  
2pm End of Year Church Worship 
2.30pm: children collected following Church Worship (but cared for in 
school until 3.15pm if this is not convenient)  

Thursday 20th July  SDD (no children in school)  

Friday 21st  July  SDD (no children in school) 

 
Hartlip Endowed Church of England School 

Term Dates for Academic Year 2017-18 
Staff Development Days – 5 allocated as shown 

 

Term 1 
Staff Development Days:  
Monday 4th September  
School closed to pupils 

Term begins for children  Term ends for children  

Tuesday 5th September  Friday 20th October  

Week 1 
Home visits for Robins children  

Monday 4th September  SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tuesday 5th September  Children return to school 
3.00pm: Meet the teacher: Eagles 
 

Wednesday 6th September 3.00pm: Meet the teacher: Peacocks 

Thursday 7th September  Kent Test (year 6)  
3.00pm: meet the teacher: Blackbirds (Mrs Ridge)  

Week 2 
 

Monday 11th September  Robins start school  
Boxing taster session  
3.00pm: meet the teacher: Blackbirds (Mrs Byatt) 

Week 3 
 

Monday 18th September  

Saturday 23rd September  2pm: Messy Church  

Week 4 
 

Monday 25th September  

Week 5 
 

Monday 2nd October  

Week 6 
 

Monday 9th October   

Week 7 
Forest School/Outdoor learning this week  

 

Monday 16th  October  

Friday 22nd October  Term 1 concludes  



Saturday 28th October  2pm: Messy church  

Term 2 
 

Term begins for children  Term ends for children  

Monday 30th October  Wednesday 20th December (12 noon)  

Week 1 

Monday 30th October   

Friday 3rd November 2017  Founders Day 
PM: Founders Day: Fireworks and Fun!  

Week 2 

Monday 6th November   

Week 3 

Monday 13th November   

Week 4 

Monday 20th November  

Saturday 25th November  2pm: Messy church 

Week 5 

Monday 277h November  

Week 6 

Monday 4th December   

Week 7 

Monday 11th December Dress rehearsal for Nativity  

Tuesday 12th December  Nativity: 2pm  

Wednesday 13th December Nativity: 2pm 

Thursday 14th December  Nativity: 6pm (An expectation that all children come back to school to 
perform)  

Friday 15th December  Christmas fun day (including Christmas dinner for children)  

Week 8 

Monday 18th December   

Tuesday 19th December  Whole school Christmas Outdoor Learning  

Wednesday 20th December  11am: Nativity 
11.30-12 noon: School closes  

Term 3 
Staff Development Days:  
Thursday 4th and Friday 5th January 
2017  
School closed to pupils 

Term begins for children  Term ends for children  

Monday 8th January 2018  Friday 9th February 2018 

Week 1 

Monday 8th January  Term 3 begins  

Week 2 

Monday 15th January  

Week 3 

Monday 22nd  January  

Saturday 27th January 2pm: Messy church 

Week 4 
Young Voices at some stage this week for Eagles Class  

Monday 29nd  January  

Week 5 
Outdoor learning this week  

Monday 5th February   

Friday 9th February  Term 3 ends  

Term 4 
 

Term begins for children  
Monday 19th February 2018  
 

Term ends for children  
Thursday 29th March 2018  

Week 1 

Monday 19th February   

Saturday 24th February  2pm: Messy church 

Week 2 

Monday 26th February  



Wednesday 28th February  Assembly for Book Fair  

Week 3 

Monday 5th March   

Week 4 

Monday 12th March   

Week 5 

Monday 19th March  

Saturday 24th March  2pm: Messy church 

Week 6 
(outdoor learning this week) 

Monday 26th March  

Thursday 29th March  Term 4 ends 
Active Easter 
2pm: Easter Worship 
2.30pm: Easter Festivities  

Term 5 
 

Term begins for children  Term ends for children  

Monday 16th April  Friday 25th May  

Week 1 

Monday 16th April   

Week 2 

Monday 23rd  April  

Saturday 28th April  2pm: Messy church 

Week 3 

Monday 30th April  

Week 4 

Monday 7th May  SCHOOL CLOSED 
MAY FAIR?  

Week 5 
Sats WEEK  

Monday 14th May  

Week 6 
Outdoor learning this week  

Monday 21st May  

Saturday 26th May  2pm: Messy church 

Friday 25th May  Term 5 ends  

Term 6 
Staff Development Days:  
Monday 23rd July and Tuesday 24th 
July  
School closed to pupils 

Term begins for children  
 

Term ends for children  

Monday 4th June  Friday 20th July  

Week 1 

Monday 4th June   

Week 2 

Monday 11th June   

Week 3 

Monday 18th  June   

Saturday 23rd June  2pm: Messy church 

Week 4 

Monday 25th  June   

Friday 2th June  2pm: Music for a summer afternoon (in church) The choir, band and 
children undertaking music lessons will be pleased to stage a 
performance for family and friends to celebrate their hard work and talent.  

Week 5 

Monday 2nd July   

Week 6 

Monday 9th July  



Week 7  
Outdoor learning this week 

Monday 16th d July  

  

Thursday 19th July  Leavers Service  

Friday 20th July  Academic year end  

 


